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BRITISH ATHLETICS MEDIA GUIDE 2018
Welcome to the 2018 Annual Media Factsheet, providing links to all the key 
information ahead of the 2018 season.

Media team contacts
Liz Birchall – Head of Communications 

0121 713 8472
07718 526 363

lbirchall@britishathletics.org.uk

Ryan Bangs – Communications Manager (Olympic Programme)
0121 713 8459
07867 193 138

rbangs@britishathletics.org.uk

Gareth Burrell – Communications & Content Manager (Paralympic Programme)
0121 713 8476

07718 394 386
gburrell@britishathletics.org.uk

James Cann – Media Officer
0121 713 8408

07789 063 670
jcann@britishathletics.org.uk

Jordan Hughes – Digital Communications Officer
0121 713 8417

07917 424 562
jhughes@britishathletics.org.uk

For media enquiries related to British Athletics TV Events, please contact:
Jamie Harding – Major Events PR Manager 

07884 361 544
jharding@britishathletics.org.uk

Major Events Accreditation
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Useful information & links
2018 Selection Policies
2018 Fixtures Calendar

2018 British Athletics Major Events Series
British Records 

Athlete Commercial Agents 
Athlete Race Agents

Paralympic Talent Pathway & Classification
UKA Board Members

Athletes
Olympic WCP (World Class Performance)

Podium & Podium Potential & Relay Profiles

Paralympic WCP (World Class Performance)
Podium & Podium Potential Profiles

British Athletics Futures Academy Programme
Athlete Profiles

Sponsors

http://www.uka.org.uk/performance/2018-selection-policies/
http://www.uka.org.uk/competitions/fixtures/
https://www.britishathletics.org.uk/events-and-tickets/
http://www.uka.org.uk/performance/gb-records/
http://www.uka.org.uk/media/athletes-agents/
http://www.uka.org.uk/media/race-agents/
http://www.uka.org.uk/performance/paralympic-talent-programme-and-classification/
http://www.uka.org.uk/governance/uka-board/
https://www.britishathletics.org.uk/athletescat/athlete/
https://www.britishathletics.org.uk/athletescat/athlete/
https://www.britishathletics.org.uk/athletescat/para/
https://www.britishathletics.org.uk/athletescat/para/

